(204) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh M

#  Stcé
(743)
(750)
(782)
(840)
(841)
(842)
(844)

Pocet pretekarov: 7

Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018

KoSice 17.05.2018

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 15:26

Meno

CELKO Rudolf
KUCHTA Ivan
SEKELA Simon
CHIRILA Christian
JUHAS Christian
KOPCO Kamil
MAJERNICEK Timon

Start: 17.05.2018 10:24

Nar.

2007
2008
2007
2007
2008

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS Bukovecka Kosice
ZS Bukovecka Kosice
ZS Drabova Kosice
ZS Lehkeho Kosice
ZS Lehkeho Kosice
ZS Lehkeho Kosice
ZS Lehkeho Kosice
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